
0.3521.117 1.8868.594 0.139 0.0150.083 0.019 0.01987.7751,081.81,101.0 0.62809/06/2019 1,389.84 -25.81
0.3071.583 2.1797.890 0.154 0.0160.099 0.023 0.02687.7231,077.81,096.9 0.62909/07/2019 1,382.85 -19.61
0.2181.393 2.8959.555 0.168 0.0130.097 0.018 0.01885.6261,103.61,123.2 0.64209/08/2019 1,401.24 -15.53
0.3351.382 1.7557.882 0.127 0.0150.083 0.021 0.02488.3751,072.01,091.0 0.62409/09/2019 1,381.42 -25.48
0.2061.428 1.9927.941 0.121 0.0120.078 0.018 0.02088.1841,076.21,095.3 0.62509/10/2019 1,385.60 -26.57
0.1791.315 1.4886.275 0.088 0.0100.060 0.015 0.01990.5511,056.21,074.9 0.61009/11/2019 1,376.02 -37.20
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/12/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/13/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/14/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/15/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/16/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.1881.342 1.5936.543 0.109 0.0120.069 0.017 0.02090.1061,060.31,079.0 0.61309/17/2019 1,377.85 -33.49
0.2141.498 2.4248.562 0.143 0.0140.087 0.019 0.02287.0181,087.51,106.7 0.63309/18/2019 1,390.98 -20.00
0.1871.725 3.0568.828 0.175 0.0140.103 0.021 0.02185.8701,098.11,117.5 0.64209/19/2019 1,394.79 -13.56
0.2031.626 2.6158.266 0.151 0.0130.091 0.019 0.02286.9941,087.21,106.4 0.63409/20/2019 1,389.51 -18.53
0.2691.870 2.4938.063 0.149 0.0150.094 0.023 0.02786.9981,081.11,100.2 0.63409/21/2019 1,382.05 -16.86
0.1841.554 2.7049.107 0.158 0.0110.091 0.017 0.01886.1551,095.71,115.1 0.63809/22/2019 1,395.52 -18.25
0.1321.002 1.1316.547 0.071 0.0080.047 0.011 0.01591.0351,055.51,074.2 0.60609/23/2019 1,380.25 -46.91
0.2251.078 1.2136.735 0.087 0.0100.056 0.015 0.01790.5641,057.31,076.0 0.60909/24/2019 1,378.66 -41.48
0.2531.158 1.2256.745 0.090 0.0110.059 0.016 0.01890.4251,056.61,075.4 0.61009/25/2019 1,376.83 -40.00
0.1691.263 1.8317.427 0.120 0.0110.071 0.016 0.01789.0751,071.61,090.6 0.61909/26/2019 1,385.59 -31.42
0.2121.245 1.5287.227 0.100 0.0100.065 0.016 0.01889.5801,064.71,083.5 0.61609/27/2019 1,381.12 -35.70
0.2971.270 1.7047.325 0.118 0.0130.073 0.018 0.02089.1601,067.81,086.7 0.61909/28/2019 1,381.06 -30.51
0.3581.238 1.6437.630 0.116 0.0140.073 0.019 0.02188.8881,069.01,087.9 0.62109/29/2019 1,380.98 -29.74
0.2081.385 2.2348.340 0.130 0.0120.083 0.017 0.02087.5711,083.61,102.8 0.62909/30/2019 1,390.24 -23.66
0.3361.259 1.7157.809 0.118 0.0140.075 0.019 0.02088.6371,071.41,090.4 0.62210/01/2019 1,382.54 -29.37
0.3211.251 1.6227.416 0.116 0.0140.072 0.019 0.02089.1501,067.21,086.1 0.61910/02/2019 1,380.48 -31.22
0.2691.260 1.6067.194 0.115 0.0140.071 0.018 0.02189.4321,065.71,084.5 0.61710/03/2019 1,380.44 -31.31
0.2661.310 1.5797.139 0.112 0.0140.071 0.018 0.02289.4701,064.41,083.2 0.61710/04/2019 1,379.18 -31.17
0.3351.729 1.6867.198 0.114 0.0150.078 0.022 0.03388.7901,062.31,081.1 0.62110/05/2019 1,371.82 -22.60
0.2681.352 1.5717.470 0.098 0.0120.068 0.018 0.02189.1231,065.81,084.7 0.61810/06/2019 1,379.47 -32.24
0.2681.352 1.5717.470 0.098 0.0120.068 0.018 0.02189.1231,065.81,084.7 0.61810/07/2019 1,379.47 -32.24
0.2431.371 1.6777.306 0.107 0.0120.072 0.018 0.02189.1741,066.51,085.4 0.61910/08/2019 1,380.06 -31.11
0.3461.228 2.0018.314 0.129 0.0130.081 0.018 0.02087.8511,080.11,099.2 0.62710/09/2019 1,387.63 -25.40
0.3501.161 2.0068.388 0.126 0.0130.078 0.017 0.01687.8451,081.01,100.2 0.62710/10/2019 1,388.92 -27.58
0.2361.353 1.7697.386 0.117 0.0130.073 0.018 0.02189.0141,069.01,088.0 0.62010/11/2019 1,381.86 -29.44
0.2321.341 1.7747.413 0.118 0.0130.073 0.018 0.02188.9961,069.51,088.4 0.62010/12/2019 1,382.33 -29.16
0.2331.334 1.7517.375 0.117 0.0130.073 0.018 0.02189.0641,068.91,087.8 0.62010/13/2019 1,382.06 -29.43
0.3071.429 1.4006.770 0.108 0.0150.072 0.021 0.02589.8541,057.51,076.2 0.61410/14/2019 1,373.08 -30.74
0.4281.422 1.3977.366 0.101 0.0150.069 0.021 0.02489.1571,060.61,079.4 0.61810/15/2019 1,372.80 -30.36
0.2631.427 1.6367.448 0.092 0.0110.062 0.016 0.02189.0241,065.61,084.5 0.61910/16/2019 1,378.54 -32.24
0.2011.574 1.7556.988 0.103 0.0110.069 0.017 0.02089.2621,063.41,082.2 0.61810/17/2019 1,376.66 -31.74
0.1751.517 2.4568.556 0.143 0.0110.086 0.016 0.01887.0221,087.81,107.0 0.63310/18/2019 1,391.63 -21.99
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0.1771.507 2.1037.732 0.125 0.0110.079 0.017 0.01988.2321,075.81,094.8 0.62510/19/2019 1,384.91 -27.06
0.2071.572 1.8477.102 0.127 0.0120.080 0.019 0.02089.0141,066.51,085.4 0.62010/20/2019 1,378.34 -29.00
0.1981.549 2.0597.840 0.117 0.0110.075 0.017 0.02288.1121,075.21,094.3 0.62510/21/2019 1,383.75 -25.65
0.2391.344 1.4766.846 0.097 0.0110.064 0.016 0.01989.8881,059.81,078.5 0.61410/22/2019 1,376.63 -36.03
0.2461.371 1.8117.448 0.122 0.0130.075 0.018 0.02088.8741,070.01,089.0 0.62110/23/2019 1,382.01 -28.79
0.2601.412 1.9017.582 0.128 0.0140.079 0.019 0.02188.5841,072.11,091.1 0.62310/24/2019 1,382.45 -27.13
0.2971.467 2.0297.791 0.138 0.0150.085 0.021 0.02388.1351,075.21,094.2 0.62610/25/2019 1,382.91 -23.61
0.3131.454 2.0287.837 0.140 0.0150.086 0.021 0.02488.0831,075.61,094.7 0.62610/26/2019 1,383.04 -23.09
0.3261.441 2.0197.867 0.141 0.0160.087 0.021 0.02388.0601,075.71,094.8 0.62710/27/2019 1,383.01 -23.44
0.3461.425 1.9487.774 0.140 0.0160.086 0.022 0.02388.2201,073.91,092.9 0.62610/28/2019 1,381.82 -23.76
0.3621.412 1.8857.671 0.139 0.0160.086 0.022 0.02588.3831,072.21,091.2 0.62510/29/2019 1,380.74 -23.48
0.3631.403 1.8507.609 0.138 0.0170.085 0.022 0.02488.4891,071.31,090.2 0.62410/30/2019 1,380.25 -24.21
0.3761.415 1.9197.749 0.142 0.0170.088 0.023 0.02688.2441,073.41,092.4 0.62610/31/2019 1,381.09 -22.07
0.3271.599 2.4218.116 0.165 0.0160.100 0.023 0.02587.2091,083.01,102.2 0.63311/01/2019 1,385.28 -17.63
0.3581.434 1.9427.706 0.142 0.0170.088 0.022 0.02588.2661,073.31,092.3 0.62611/02/2019 1,381.15 -22.65
0.3631.413 1.8987.684 0.140 0.0170.086 0.022 0.02688.3501,072.61,091.6 0.62511/03/2019 1,380.91 -22.94
0.3581.416 1.8957.665 0.140 0.0170.086 0.022 0.02588.3761,072.41,091.4 0.62511/04/2019 1,380.82 -23.65
0.3461.404 1.8577.575 0.137 0.0160.085 0.022 0.02588.5351,071.21,090.2 0.62411/05/2019 1,380.53 -23.99
0.4051.436 1.9208.089 0.127 0.0150.082 0.021 0.02387.8821,074.71,093.8 0.62711/06/2019 1,381.11 -24.52
0.3161.423 1.7617.345 0.128 0.0150.081 0.020 0.02388.8881,067.71,086.7 0.62111/07/2019 1,378.86 -26.81
0.2511.351 2.0518.045 0.130 0.0130.079 0.018 0.02088.0421,078.51,097.6 0.62611/08/2019 1,386.99 -25.40
0.1911.266 1.8277.918 0.104 0.0100.071 0.015 0.01888.5811,074.61,093.6 0.62211/09/2019 1,386.85 -31.09
0.2100.926 1.3247.607 0.095 0.0110.061 0.015 0.01389.7381,067.31,086.2 0.61411/10/2019 1,386.46 -41.07
0.2261.006 1.3377.441 0.095 0.0110.061 0.015 0.01489.7941,065.31,084.2 0.61411/11/2019 1,384.10 -40.34
0.2541.063 1.6778.087 0.106 0.0110.069 0.015 0.01588.7031,075.01,094.0 0.62111/12/2019 1,388.37 -33.66
0.3570.963 1.5308.037 0.114 0.0130.070 0.017 0.01688.8841,072.71,091.7 0.62011/13/2019 1,386.39 -34.22
0.3550.998 1.4898.073 0.101 0.0130.063 0.016 0.01688.8771,071.51,090.5 0.62011/14/2019 1,385.38 -35.41
0.3700.995 1.4308.007 0.090 0.0100.059 0.014 0.01589.0101,069.51,088.4 0.61911/15/2019 1,383.99 -37.87
0.3510.961 1.4288.032 0.085 0.0090.057 0.013 0.01489.0491,070.01,088.9 0.61811/16/2019 1,385.00 -39.03
0.3530.978 1.5308.016 0.097 0.0100.063 0.014 0.01388.9261,071.61,090.5 0.61911/17/2019 1,385.66 -37.48
0.4570.974 1.5728.365 0.099 0.0110.063 0.015 0.01488.4301,074.01,093.0 0.62311/18/2019 1,385.22 -35.60
0.5570.981 1.7328.708 0.125 0.0140.074 0.018 0.01587.7771,078.91,098.1 0.62811/19/2019 1,386.16 -30.47
0.6020.955 1.7118.803 0.125 0.0150.074 0.019 0.01587.6801,079.31,098.4 0.62811/20/2019 1,385.85 -29.87
0.6780.883 1.3128.453 0.103 0.0150.065 0.018 0.01588.4571,069.91,088.9 0.62311/21/2019 1,380.03 -35.62
0.5531.003 1.4758.207 0.110 0.0140.069 0.018 0.01688.5341,070.81,089.7 0.62211/22/2019 1,381.33 -33.77
0.3141.306 1.6147.613 0.099 0.0110.068 0.017 0.01888.9391,067.41,086.3 0.62011/23/2019 1,380.09 -33.23
0.2921.437 1.9197.797 0.114 0.0110.076 0.018 0.02088.3151,072.91,091.9 0.62411/24/2019 1,382.04 -27.85
0.2761.186 1.9398.297 0.114 0.0100.071 0.015 0.01688.0761,079.21,098.3 0.62511/25/2019 1,388.90 -30.22
0.3901.168 1.6748.278 0.094 0.0090.063 0.014 0.01588.2941,073.41,092.5 0.62311/26/2019 1,383.81 -34.36
0.2821.202 1.7927.953 0.110 0.0100.070 0.016 0.01788.5481,074.21,093.2 0.62211/27/2019 1,385.74 -31.59
0.2741.278 1.9137.905 0.117 0.0110.074 0.016 0.01788.3951,075.21,094.3 0.62411/28/2019 1,385.59 -29.52
0.2821.298 1.8307.710 0.115 0.0110.073 0.017 0.01888.6461,072.21,091.2 0.62211/29/2019 1,383.51 -30.08
0.3971.304 2.0828.289 0.152 0.0130.092 0.019 0.01887.6351,080.51,099.6 0.62911/30/2019 1,386.07 -25.00
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0.3831.274 1.8597.909 0.135 0.0130.084 0.018 0.01888.3081,074.21,093.2 0.62512/01/2019 1,383.07 -28.44
0.3191.310 1.7987.746 0.115 0.0120.074 0.017 0.01988.5911,071.61,090.6 0.62212/02/2019 1,382.35 -30.01
0.4911.140 2.0998.396 0.204 0.0190.109 0.024 0.01887.5001,084.21,103.4 0.63212/03/2019 1,388.38 -21.34
0.3161.312 2.0867.736 0.180 0.0160.101 0.021 0.02188.2121,078.21,097.3 0.62712/04/2019 1,386.11 -22.75

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52911

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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